## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)

Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 513543 IBOFCHICAGO

PIN 12-34-404-035-000

**UCC Direct Services** 

6745917.1

P.O. Box 29071

Glendale, CA 91209-9071

ILIL

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
-------------------------------------	------------

1a.	0400916040 01-09-		ook+			to be	FINANCING STATEMI filed [for record] (or re L ESTATE RECORDS.	corded) in the
2.	X TERMINATION: Effectiveness	of the Financing Stateme	nt identified above is	s terminated with respect to security in	terest(s) of the	Secured	Party authorizing this T	ermination Statement.
3.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of continued for the additional period pro		nt identified above v	with respect to the security interest(s) of	of the Secured	Party auti	norizing this Continuation	on Statement is
4.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): G	ive name of assignee	n itom 7a or 7b	and address of assignee in 7c; a	ınd also give	name o	f assignor in item 9.	
	AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATIO Also check <u>one</u> of the following three CHANGE name and/or address: Give name (if name change) in item 7a or 7	boxes and provide a current record name in it	ppro priate informem 6a or 6b; also give	nation in items 6 and/or 7.	e record name		.DD name: Complete ite	em 7a or 7b. and also ems 7d-7g (if applicable)
6. 0	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION	l:		) <u>/</u> ·				
	63. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WISCON CORP			$\tau_{0}$				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		F	FIRST NAME	M	AIDDLE NA	AME	SUFFIX
7. (	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFO	RMATION:		40.			<del>*</del>	
OR	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			9			-	
UK.	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		F	FIRST NAME		IIDDLE N	AME	SUFFIX
7¢. I	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		TATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. <u>s</u>	SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	• 1	GANIZATION 7	f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	N .	g. Oʻrcan	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
	AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHAN Describe collateral deleted or a			description, or describe collateral	assigned.		1/2	

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which							
	adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorize		er name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amend		*		
OR	98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.						
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX		

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

6745917.1 Debtor Name: WISCON CORP 9711996669 675600

Page 4 of 5)

## EXHIBIT "A" TO UCC-2 FINANCING STATEMENT DESTOR: Wiscon Corp.

All equipment now owned to hareafter acquired and wherever located, including, but a limited to, installed equipment such as appliances, air conditioning, lighting fixtures, pring, drapes, and any other improvements to be eracted at 1945 N. 15<sup>th</sup> Ave., Melrose Pr.s. Illinois 60:60-1402, legally described as:

LECAL ERSCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART O'L ATE 4, 7 AND 8 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST & OF THE SOUTHEAS. A OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, BANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIP A MERIDIAN IN THE TOWN LEYDEN, COUNTY OF COOK. STATE OF ILLINOIS AND ALSO AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A FOINT IN THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4, WHIC'L POINT IS 100 FEST SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4; THENCE EASTERLY ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4 TO A POINT WHICH IS ADVAY BETWEEN THE EAST LINE OF 15TH AVENUE AND THE WEST LINE OF CHORGE STREET; THENCE SOUTHERLY IN A STRAIGHT LINE TO A POINT WHICH IS ADDWAY BETWEEN THE EAST LINE OF STRAIGHT LINE TO A POINT WHICH IS ADDWAY BETWEEN THE EAST LINE OF LIST AVENUE AND THE WEST LINE CAGEORGH STREET ON A LINE 241 FRET SOUTH OF AND FARALLEL WITH THE NOP TO LINE OF LOT 4; THENCE WESTERLY ALONG A LINE 241 FRET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4 TO THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4; THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4 TO THE WEST LINE OF BEGINNING.

## PARCEL 2:

THAT PART OF LOT 4 AND LOT 8 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST WAS SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH. LANGE 12 BAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN THE TOWN OF LEVER, COUNTY OF COOK AND STATE OF ILLINOIS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BELLY AND AT A POINT IN THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4, WHICH POINT IS 241 FEET SO 171 OF THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4: THENCE BASTERLY ALONG A LINE PARALLET. TO THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4 TO A POINT WHICH IS MIDWAY BETWEEN THE LIST LINE OF 15TH AVENUE AND THE WEST LINE OF GEORGE STREET; THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4,24 FIT TO A POINT; THENCE WESTERLY ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4 TO THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4; THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4, 24 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

Dec 21 5002 12:15 6:02

Fax:3126611927

BHAK CIAE

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Page 5 of 5)

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 1945 N. 15th Ave., Melicose Park, Illinois 60160-1402 PIN NUMBER(S): 12-34-404-035-000, VOLUME 71. Attend to

County Or County Clerk's Office Allateral is or includes fixtures. The record owner of such real estate is Wiscon Corp. BOHK ONE Fax:3126611927 DEC 27 5002 12:15 P. 04